

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Nebraska Hydro Seeding 19344 Platteview Road Gretna, NE 68028		Armodus, LLC P.O. Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00				
2	Clearing and Grubbing – General	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00				
3	Clearing and Grubbing – Trees over 9” to 18” Diameter	5	EA	700.00	3,500.00	500.00	2,500.00				
4	Excavation On-Site	50	CY	30.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,000.00				
5	Construct Type 'B' Rock Rip-Rap	280	TN	100.00	28,000.00	118.00	33,040.00				
6	Install Flexamat Plus	1,380	SF	15.00	20,700.00	21.50	29,670.00				
7	Install Seeding – Type “Channel Seed Blend”	160	SY	5.00	800.00	1.50	240.00				
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-7, INCLUSIVE)					\$72,500.00		\$78,950.00				